G.N. 2311 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2754604 100 FUN LIMITED
1519863 125 CLUB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED -THE- EERE 125 (HEEEARRAHE
2822421 3-Bridge Electronics Co., Limited

1537692 3T INDUSTRIAL LIMITED (S EREA RN
1957238 861 LIMITED 861 AIRAH

2178409 AB Mobile Service Limited

1542674 ACC INDUSTRY LIMITED B HEARAE

0465419 ACE PERFORMANCE COMPANY LIMITED
1246230 AKA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION AWARDS LIMITED
2539529 AQUARIUS WINTER HOLDINGS LIMITED

1679745 ASIA-AFRICA MINERALS RESOURCES CO., LIMITED iR E EHEATRAE
1640369 ATLANTIC (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED KGR EHEAIRAE]
2687894 Active Holding Co. Limited EAEE AR A E]
2891751 All Dimensions Company Limited 2 EAIRAE]

2369261 Asia TradeHub (HK) Limited

2456881 AsiaPac Hantong Trading Limited TEKIERE AR E
1469727 BAOYUN ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED SRR T AIRAE
2415791 BEIJING ZHFT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED Jbr e SRR AR AT
1811087 BEST GLOBE INVESTMENTS LIMITED YBPYEAIRAE]
2491017 BEST GRAND (CHINA) LIMITED HZE(PRVETRAH
1082476 BIG BLACK SEA HOLDING LIMITED KSR TR\ ]
2363868 BINGGO HOLDING CO., LIMITED AR A E]
2169432 BLAIRSON LIMITED RERATRA S

2237632 BLUE PLANET INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
1188572 BLUE WHALE XUELONG (HK) LIMITED
2895668 BRIGHT GENIUS LIMITED SEHETR A
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2897879
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2659230
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1850617
1461311
2423316

2492221
2237679
2822799
0138307
2680249
2361662
1406381

1302212
1826507
1239784

0053632
3018743
3018748
3018755
2383458
0932329
2156792
2020253
2993923
2811309
2171099
1225510
2848256

Bay Bridge HK Limited

Beijing zhongyou fly information technology Co., Limited
Bentley Hong Kong Limited

Benvell Energy Finance Limited

Billion Man Limited

Bonitronic (HK) Co., Limited

BrightLux Co., Limited

CARE Education Limited

CDH M&E Investment Management (HK) Limited

CEI INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

CHAODA FOODMALL GROUP LIMITED

CHAOYANG STHUA PLASTIC PROCESS CO., LIMITED
CHASE RESOURCE LIMITED

CHENCHANG GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

CHIN HUA HENG CO., LIMITED

CHINA ESTATE HONGNIANGHUI INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA INVESTORS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE LIMITED
CHINA PERFECT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHIPSEA IC DESIGN (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

CHIU WAH HANDBAG COMPANY LIMITED
CHUN TIN GLOBAL LIMITED

CHUN WUI GLOBAL LIMITED

CHUN YU GLOBAL LIMITED

CLEVER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CORN WALL KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED
CORPORATION SOUL OF HONG KONG LIMITED
Caihui International Group Holding Co., Limited
China Laobeijing Brand Operation Limited

Cloud Staffing Limited

Curriculum Counts Limited

DARWIN TREASURE LIMITED

DECADENCE DESIGN Company Limited
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2521541
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2811331
2811261
2341652
1180459
2727067
0802003
1257030
2512757
2909091
1708001
0937699
1111219
2615239
2461939
2827298
3018758
2107627

2542928
25377191
1925890
1513159
1902199
2078414

0980288
1974250
2881397
2136255
1469999
2800229

DIGICOM CELLULAR INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
DINGSHENG TONG TRADING LIMITED

DONGHATI INTERNATIONAL SHIP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Dingxin (Holdings) Group Limited

Dingxin (Investments) Limited

Docen Ton Trade Co., Limited

EASTERN WEALTH LIMITED

EKIT - Invest & Trade Company Limited

ENVITECH LIMITED

ERGO ACOUSTICS LAB LIMITED

Easy Nursing Limited

Emmy Trade Limited

Ethan Developed Co., Limited

FAIRYOUNG LIMITED

FAVOURITE GROUP LIMITED

FEX (HK) CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE FURNITURE DIRECT LIMITED

FRANCE OUNUOFEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

FU YIU GLOBAL LIMITED

FUXIN HENGTONG FLUORINE CHEMICALS (HK) COMPANY
LIMITED

FWM PaPi Holdings Limited

Fashion HuB Limited

Fu King Company Limited

GEMTEK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY DEGAO BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

GHI SOFT DECORATION DESIGN ORGANIZATION CO.,
LIMITED

GLORY CHARTER LIMITED

GREATOCEAN ASIA HONG KONG COPMANY LIMITED
GREEN TECH EUROPE LIMITED

GREEN WISDOM LIMITED

Gashili International Co., Limited

Geek Technology (Hong Kong) Limited
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2313368
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GoGi Technology Limited

Golden House Inn Limited

GuoRen Technology Co., Limited

Gypsophila Creative Company Limited

H.K. CAIHUA TASTE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HAMIG TRADING LIMITED

HAOGUO HOME SUPPLIES LIMITED

HK CHANXIN LIMITED

HK F&H BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK KANGTUO TRADE LIMITED

HK NEW TREND CENTURY LIMITED

HK RI LAI CO., LIMITED

HK SINHONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK Sheng luolan Leather goods Group Limited

HK TWE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK Tokatron Company Limited

HK-CHINA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HO HING ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HONG KONG RUN ZHI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG S.D. INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SHEN HUA GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ALL-WIN NETWORKS LIMITED

HONGKONG BEYOUNG BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,

LIMITED
HONGKONG KAYGER TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG KOHTAK INVESTMEIVTS LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANHONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HORICROSS INVESTMENT LIMITED
HOSUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HU PING SHAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUIYUANLONG (TIANJIN) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,

LIMITED
Hang Tat International Logistic Limited

Hanvey Gifts Co., Limited
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2825361
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2883650
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2454393
2033148
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2655681
2880168
2441250
2581471
2530240
2843847
2588956
0822830
2547287
2835736
2035760
2431632
2449537
2382760
2825159

Honfen Development Limited
Hong Kong Hua Neng International Limited
Hong Kong Kobe Trading Co., LIMITED

Hong Kong Landsource Technology Limited

Hong Kong Mi Lin Biological Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Licheng Printing Co., Limited
Hongkong Propitious Biotechnology Limited
Howdi Microelectronics (HK) Limited
Huayuan investment holding Limited
Huimei Intelligent Technology Co., Limited
I-PROSPERITY GROUP LIMITED
IERGOLIFE HONG KONG LIMITED
IKAS Smart Tech Pte. (Hong Kong) Limited
INBEST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Interline Brands Hong Kong Limited
International Pharmaceutical Technology Co., Limited
International Sourcing & Logistics Limited
Iwebtechx Consulting Co., Limited

J.X.P. IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
JANE TRADING LIMITED

JANEY STONE CO., LIMITED

JCH SMART HUB SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

JHS (HK) Tooling&Plastic Technology Co., Limited
JICHENG TRADING HK LIMITED

JING LTAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JOINT YIELD (HK) LIMITED

JOYFUL HERO LIMITED

JOYLIFE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JP Industries Limited

IS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
JUNHE (HONGKONG) OIL LIMITED

Jayo International Co., Limited

Jilin Carbon Co., Limited

EBEREREARAE
FHRRILH S AERAT
R ERRAIRAE]
FHRBEIRHATR A E]
T THRENRIAIRAE]
L EEVRRARAE]
ST (EBAIRAE
R ERRAIRAT
MESERERH AR AE
BN EERAIRAE
HEEBARAF

IR TR BRI ATR A F]
FREESEAIRAF

EIRE SRR AR AT

T EIEHOARAT

AlERBFaRRAT

EHRERHASARAT
W EEATRAE]
EREE)ARAE
FREAIRAE]

HRAmEIFEATRAE
HRIE B HAIRAE
FERERATR AT
EIR R RATRAE



2693954
2221367
1549749
1849885
1661384
2708260
2820090
1721191
2460587
2573670
1806080
0790723
1273969
1013243
1307481
1184997
2723896
2195361
2040342
2682190
1186992
0867009
2022687
2934807
(0789843
1839583
2957395
2957397
2436473
2977787
2456797
2403039
2613792

Jindalai Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
KAI LAI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

KALEN (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KANGPEIQI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KERNEL TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

KING DYNASTY 88 LIMITED

Kalmia Production Limited

Keen Harvest HK Limited

Kenda (Hongkong) Trading Co., Limited

LA CREATION HAIR SHOP LIMITED

LAI CHI WAI HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
LED HONG KONG LIMITED

LITU SHOES INT'L LIMITED

LONG TECH (HK) LIMITED

LONGHILL REGISTRATION SERVICES LIMITED
LOYALMAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LetsGO Group Limited

LingYun Technology Hong Kong Limited

Lucina Co., Limited

Luck Network Trade Co., Limited

MAXSHARE INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
MAXTEK INTERNATIONAL (H K) LIMITED
MAY HOMEFASHIONS CO., LIMITED
MENBO HIGH-TECH JIANGSU CO., LIMITED
MERIT PRODUCTS LIMITED

MINCH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

MN MARKETING LIMITED

MN TRADING LIMITED

Match Point HK Consultants Limited

Meet Fashion Limited

Myriadidea Limited

NEW VENUS LEATHER LIMITED

NGO COMMERCIAL LIMITED

EEAFH(EBARAE
EREEHE)AIRAE

MBI S AIRAE

FOTEHEIEATR AT
FHIRRE(E®R)ARAHE
S5 88 HIRATH

AR EAIRAE]

BREBHADARAT
BEEEECEAIRAT

FEEERE A TR AE]
REGEEBARAHE
B MRS ATR A F]
HELHRAIRAE

EEEREEBARATE

HHEEHE A ARAE]
HEEEEEARAE
EMEFREBARAT
FEEFMGHBARAE
@ SRR LEHAIRAT
A AR AE]
M ERHARAT

e

EIREEARAE
FHEATRAE]
R EARAE



2957393
1976351
2587507
1955501
2443246
0724955
2903437
1239621
0061822
1816280
2963571
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1603750
2818887
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2579910
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2343774
2221309
2226658
1971885

1860139

1259479

NMK MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED
Nippers Hong Kong Limited

02 TRADE CORPORATION LIMITED
OCEANTOP INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
ONOFF (HONGKONG) VALVE CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL ALLIANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
OVERTIME CULTURE CO., LIMITED

PIONEER CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRECIOUS DIAMOND CENTRE LIMITED
PROFIT CHARM CORPORATION LIMITED

PROSPEROUS PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT GLOBAL
LIMITED

Perfect Wish Corporation Limited

Pingguo Security Technology Co., Limited
Premier Management International Limited
RAIDEN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

RAINBOW MEDICAL SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

REAL LINK INVESTMENTS HOLDING LIMITED
REBORN MEDICAL ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED
RICH BRILLIANT INVESTMENT LIMITED

RICHTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ROSEFINCH CO LIMITED

ROYAL WEST PACIFIC HOLDINGS INC. LIMITED
RUNZE ECOLOGY (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
RUXINSHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Radiant Assets Company Limited

Rd-com Technology Co., Limited

Right Bonding International Holdings Limited

SAMFET ASIA LIMITED

SHANGHAI BUMBLEBEE CHILDREN'S SPORTS GOODS CO.,
LIMITED

SHANGRUO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN HYMN DIGITAL IMAGE CO., LIMITED
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2580574
2239768
2642090
0937967
1764907
0763477
0781461
2896154
2761248
2638017
2313344
2902169
2905269
2132613
1093626

2887210
0852507
1530359
2344508
2901350
1828684
2672988
1693663
2880987
2324981
0738899
2687890
2005711
2322991

1817142
2612856
2306447

SHENGMIN LOGISTICS SERVICE HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

SING CHEUNG (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SINO PROMOS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SINOBEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUN PEGASUS FC LIMITED

SUNTOR & BLOOMING HOLDINGS (H.K.) LIMITED
SWIFT LOGISTICS LIMITED

SZE HAN GLOBAL LIMITED

Skyline Optix Co., Limited

Sparkstones International (Hong Kong) technology Limited
Sunrise Electronics (HongKong) CO., Limited

TIAN TIAN RE DIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TOISAN INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LIMITED
TOOLS TRADING CO., LIMITED

TOPMO GROUP LIMITED

TOROAD SMART CITY CO., LIMITED
TRANSWELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TROUVER LIMITED

TSATLIAO CORP LIMITED

Takoyacode Limited

Tianpower Industry (Hongkong) Limited
United Ground Media Limited

VAST OCEAN (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
VC Solar Company Limited

VEE SING ENTERPRISE LIMITED
VICTORY GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
VK Holding Co. Limited

WISDOM HUGE LIMITED

WISDOM UNLIMITED (HK) EDUCATION CONSULTING CO.,

LIMITED

WISE BRIGHT ASIA LIMITED

WISE GREAT ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED
WORLD PIONEER GLOBAL LIMITED
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2409407
2880302
2872692
1765963
3000114
2687983
2632505
2630632
2445596
2908956
2840409
2741645
2700441
1759906
2999429

1532923
2760398
1841780
2978914
2978916
2978915

13 May 2022

Working International Limited

XTAMEN HJ TRADING LIMITED

XINDA NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
'YASHENG (HK) ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT LIMITED
YAYAO DOUKE FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

YINYU TRADE LIMITED

YIWU HUGE SUNSHINE IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YOUYINGLI HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

YUANSHAN OVERSEAS (HONGKONG) ENERGY LIMITED
YY Food Company Limited

Yi Le Cultural Creation Co., Limited

Yuegang Tong Network Technology Limited

ZDJ] TRADE LIMITED

ZHONGGANGXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZHOU SHENFU (HK) JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

7ZXL GIFT PACKAGE STORE LIMITED
Zhen Guo Sands International Co., Limited

Zhengshan International Group Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies

RS R (E AR AE
HER SR (EBREAIRAF]
EEMER BAARARAH
HFHEGARAFE
FSEERE D ATRAE]
HEAEEERAE
TRUINE B RERATRAF]
BB A IR AE
FESAIAIRAE]

OB EEERHRCAIR AT
RS S HIRAE

PR ERSAIRAE

F%ﬂ VHR(E B BRE R AR
s EAEAIRAE
EREUEDSEBIF A TR A ]
EEEIEEEARAE
BERS—AIRAE]
RE=ARAT

B —ARAF



	G.N. 2311

